Enrollment

Total Main Campus
Total Law

Housing

On-campus capacity
Triples

AU-provided off-campus
Total capacity

Full time undergrad enrollment

F/T undergrads housed on campus
F/T undergrads housed - all AU-provided

10,201

1,478
11,679

3,578

330
_ 200
4,108

6,727
58%
61%

Agj Fall 2015 Enrollment and Housing Report

(Cap - 2,000)
(Total Cap — 13,600)



