

Enrollment

Total Main Campus	10,201	
Total Law	<u>1,478</u>	(Cap - 2,000)
	11,679	(Total Cap – 13,600)

Housing

On-campus capacity	3,578
Triples	330
AU-provided off-campus	<u>200</u>
Total capacity	4,108
Full time undergrad enrollment	6,727
F/T undergrads housed on campus	58%
F/T undergrads housed - all AU-provided	61%